
Ergebnisliste Klasse H 13 und H 14 Reg.-Nr.

04.10.2015

ADAC/DMSB Flugplatz - Slalom

MSC Helmbrechts e.V. im ADAC

197/2015

Fahrer  Name, Vorname        Ortsclub/Team
 Wohnort                                    Lizenz
Bewerber 
Sponsor 

Fahrzeug
Bewerber-Lizenz
Sponsor-Card

Start Nr
Gruppe
Klasse

Lauf 1    Zeit       Fehler

Lauf 2    Zeit       Fehler

Platz

Gesamt

Stangl Robert Opel Kadett - C81

H
93149 Nittenau

AC Nittenau

NC 1076297

00:57,17 0

1
01:53,73

0

14

00:56,56

9,33Punkte =

Lems Horst Bmw e30 Lems 318is82

H
91443 Scheinfeld

AC Schweinfurt

NB 1131548

00:58,12 15

2
02:10,30

0

14

00:57,18

7,67 AC Schweinfurt SIC 1096787Punkte =

Ehm Torsten Ford Escort83

H
97514 Tretzendorf

AMC Zeil

NC 1096073

01:05,25 0

3
02:10,39

0

14

01:05,14

6,00Punkte =

Raithel Dirk Skoda Felicia71

H
9126 Chemnitz NC 1129738

01:05,62 0

4
02:13,58

3

13

01:04,96

4,33Punkte =

Raithel Jens Skoda Felicia76

H
9131 Chemnitz NC 1152221

01:05,97 15

5
02:59,72

21

13

01:17,75

2,67Punkte =

Grimm Thomas VW Polo69

H
74547 Enslingen N 1133368

01:05,72 27

6
03:16,99

33

14

01:11,27

1,00Punkte =
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